LAST NAME
Bilafer

Cavdar
Cavdar
Cavdar
Cavdar
Chavez

Chavez

Eisenhut
Estrada

Hovorka
Khan
Lopez
Mehta
Morris
Steele
Steele
Steele

Steele

Steele

Steele

Steele

FIRST NAME
Robert

Yildiray
Yildiray
Yildiray
Yildiray
Cesar

Cesar

Suzanne
Pineda

Thomas
Haseeb
Elmer
Liza
Benjamin
John
John
John

John

John

John

John

PERMIT TYPE
Tow Car Firm
Commercial Parking
Lot
Commercial Parking
Lot
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Lot
Tow Car Firm
Tow Car Operator
Commercial Parking
Garage
Tow Car Operator
Commercial Parking
garage
Tow Car Operator
Tow Car Firm
Commercial Parking
Lot

Pedicab Owner
Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking

Garage
Commercial Parking

Garage
Commercial Parking
Lot

New/ Renewal/
Amendment

Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New

New

Renewal
New

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Amendment

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

ADDRESS
1080 Brannan St

155 Eddy St

635 Sansome St
170 Columbus Ave
660 Sutter St

1152 22nd St

1152 22nd St

4150 17th St
5900 Mission St

40 Brady St

55 Napoleon St
1177 Revere Ave
970 Howard St

105 West Newton St
250 Beach St

655 Beach St

101 Montgomery St

210 Ellis St

2620 Jones St

1250 Columbus Ave

1266 Market St

PERMIT HEARING CALENDAR FOR:

DBA
B&A Bodywork/ Towing Inc

SF City Parking LLC

SF City Parking LLC

SF City Parking LLC
Prestige Park LLC

C&S Towing & Service LLC
C&S Towing & Service LLC
Eureka Garden Homeowners
Association

A&J Towing

Gough Club LLC

Atlas Towing Services Inc
Bay Bridge Towing

Star Park Corporation
Golden Gate Pedicab
ProPark Mobility

ProPark Mobility

ProPark Mobility

ProPark Mobility

ProPark Mobility

ProPark Mobility

ProPark Mobility

PERMIT #
120066

110643

110502

110533

110788

144382

144383

110310
144588

110306

144577

144315

110125

135597

110592

400026

110298

110486

110735

110176

110778

# of TRUCKS/ #
of PEDICABS/ #
of STALLS

7
35

13

105

28
N/A

23
N/A

33
N/A
40

20
230

120
16
496

141
57

10

08/28/2024

DECISION
Approved

Continued
Continued
Approved
Disapproved
Withdraw

Withdraw

Approved
Approved

Continued
Approved
Approved
Disapproved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Disapproved
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LAST NAME

Steele

Tang

Tasci

Thibodeaux

Tur

Tur

Tur

Tur

Tur

Tur

Tur

Tur

Tur

Tur

Tur

FIRST NAME
John
Qiuying
Ahmet
Bailey
Muhlis
Muhlis
Muhlis
Muhlis
Muhlis
Muhlis
Muhlis
Muhlis
Muhlis
Muhlis

Muhlis

PERMIT TYPE
Valet Parking- Fixed
Location
Commercial Parking
Lot
Commercial Parking
Lot

Bingo Games
Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Lot

New/ Renewal/
Amendment

New

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New

Renewal

Renewal

ADDRESS

700 Terry A Francois
Bivd

301 Van Ness Ave
1965 Lombard St
446 Randolph St
535 Green St

622 Washington St
2552 Taylor St

85 5th St

661 Broadway St
501 Filbert St

721 Filbert St

1636 Powell St
955 Sansome St

65 Fresno St

470 Broadway St

PERMIT HEARING CALENDAR FOR:

DBA

ProPark Mobility

San Francisco Opera Association
Parking Nexus Inc

SouthWest Community
Corporation

North Beach Parking Service INC
North Beach Parking Service INC
North Beach Parking Service INC
North Beach Parking Service INC
North Beach Parking Service INC
North Beach Parking Service INC
North Beach Parking Service INC
North Beach Parking Service INC
North Beach Parking Service INC

North Beach Parking Service INC

North Beach Parking Service INC

PERMIT #

144571

110679

110508

144587

110448

110572

110679

300043

110628

110491

110649

110515

110787

110394

110627

# of TRUCKS/ #
of PEDICABS/ #
of STALLS

N/A
75
22
N/A
25
30
92
45
36
27
45
55

150

14

14

08/28/2024

DECISION
Continued
Disapproved
Approved
Approved
Continued
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
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PERMIT HEARING CALENDAR FOR:

08/28/2024

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

PERMIT TYPE

New/ Renewal/
Amendment

ADDRESS

DBA

PERMIT #

# of TRUCKS/ #
of PEDICABS/ #
of STALLS

DECISION
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