LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	PERMIT TYPE	New/ Renewal/ Amendment	ADDRESS	DBA	PERMIT #	# of TRUCKS/ # of PEDICABS/ # of STALLS	DECISION
Bilafer	Robert	Tow Car Firm	Renewal	1080 Brannan St	B&A Bodywork/ Towing Inc	120066	7	Approved
Cavdar	Yildiray	Commercial Parking Lot	Renewal	155 Eddy St	SF City Parking LLC	110643	35	Continued
Cavdar	Yildiray	Commercial Parking Lot	Renewal	635 Sansome St	SF City Parking LLC	110502	13	Continued
Cavdar	Yildiray	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	170 Columbus Ave	SF City Parking LLC	110533	105	Approved
Cavdar	Yildiray	Commercial Parking Lot	Renewal	660 Sutter St	Prestige Park LLC	110788	28	Disapprove
Chavez	Cesar	Tow Car Firm	New	1152 22nd St	C&S Towing & Service LLC	144382	7	Withdraw
Chavez Co	Cesar	Tow Car Operator	New	1152 22nd St	C&S Towing & Service LLC	144383	N/A	Withdraw
Eisenhut	Suzanne	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	4150 17th St	Eureka Garden Homeowners Association	110310	23	Approved
Estrada	Pineda	Tow Car Operator	New	5900 Mission St	A&J Towing	144588	N/A	Approved
Hovorka	Thomas	Commercial Parking garage	Renewal	40 Brady St	Gough Club LLC	110306	33	Continued
Khan	Haseeb	Tow Car Operator	New	55 Napoleon St	Atlas Towing Services Inc	144577	N/A	Approved
Lopez	Elmer	Tow Car Firm	Renewal	1177 Revere Ave	Bay Bridge Towing	144315	3	Approved
Mehta	Liza	Commercial Parking Lot	Renewal	970 Howard St	Star Park Corporation	110125	40	Disapprove
Morris	Benjamin	Pedicab Owner	Amendment	105 West Newton St	Golden Gate Pedicab	135597	20	Approved
Steele	John	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	250 Beach St	ProPark Mobility	110592	230	Approved
Steele	John	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	655 Beach St	ProPark Mobility	400026	120	Approved
Steele	John	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	101 Montgomery St	ProPark Mobility	110298	16	Approved
Steele	John	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	210 Ellis St	ProPark Mobility	110486	496	Approved
Steele	John	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	2620 Jones St	ProPark Mobility	110735	141	Approved
Steele	John	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	1250 Columbus Ave	ProPark Mobility	110176	57	Approved
Steele	John	Commercial Parking Lot	New	1266 Market St	ProPark Mobility	110778	10	Disapprove

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	PERMIT TYPE	New/ Renewal/ Amendment	ADDRESS	DBA	PERMIT #	# of TRUCKS/ # of PEDICABS/ # of STALLS	
_		Valet Parking- Fixed		700 Terry A Francois			N/A	
Steele	John	Location	New	Blvd	ProPark Mobility	144571	,	Continued
		Commercial Parking					75	
Tang	Qiuying	Lot	Renewal	301 Van Ness Ave	San Francisco Opera Association	110679	10	Disapprove
		Commercial Parking					22	
Tasci	Ahmet	Lot	Renewal	1965 Lombard St	Parking Nexus Inc	110508		Approved
					SouthWest Community		N/A	
Thibodeaux	Bailey	Bingo Games	New	446 Randolph St	Corporation	144587	11/0	Approved
		Commercial Parking					25	
Tur	Muhlis	Lot	Renewal	535 Green St	North Beach Parking Service INC	110448	23	Continued
		Commercial Parking					30	
Tur	Muhlis	Garage	Renewal	622 Washington St	North Beach Parking Service INC	110572	30	Approved
		Commercial Parking					02	
Tur	Muhlis	Garage	Renewal	2552 Taylor St	North Beach Parking Service INC	110679	92	Approved
		Commercial Parking					A.F.	
Tur	Muhlis	Garage	Renewal	85 5th St	North Beach Parking Service INC	300043	45	Approved
		Commercial Parking					26	
Tur	Muhlis	Garage	Renewal	661 Broadway St	North Beach Parking Service INC	110628	36	Approved
		Commercial Parking						
Tur	Muhlis	Garage	Renewal	501 Filbert St	North Beach Parking Service INC	110491	27	Approved
		Commercial Parking						
Tur	Muhlis	Garage	Renewal	721 Filbert St	North Beach Parking Service INC	110649	45	Approved
		Commercial Parking						
Tur	Muhlis	Garage	Renewal	1636 Powell St	North Beach Parking Service INC	110515	55	Approved
		Commercial Parking						
Tur	Muhlis	Garage	New	955 Sansome St	North Beach Parking Service INC	110787	150	Approved
		Commercial Parking	_					1.1
Tur	Muhlis	Lot	Renewal	65 Fresno St	North Beach Parking Service INC	110394	14	Approved
		Commercial Parking						
Tur	Muhlis	Lot	Renewal	470 Broadway St	North Beach Parking Service INC	110627	14	Approved
								1710100

FIRST NAME	PERMIT TYPE	New/ Renewal/ Amendment	ADDRESS	DBA	PERMIT #	# of TRUCKS/ # of PEDICABS/ # of STALLS	DECISION
							ı
	FIRST NAME	FIRST NAME PERMIT TYPE	FIRST NAME PERMIT TYPE Amendment	FIRST NAME PERMIT TYPE Amendment ADDRESS ADDRESS	FIRST NAME PERMIT TYPE Amendment ADDRESS DBA DBA	FIRST NAME PERMIT TYPE Amendment ADDRESS DBA PERMIT #	New/ Renewal/ of PEDICABS/ #